Planning \$ 5.00	Drainage \$		BLDG PERMIT NO.		
TCP\$	School Impact \$		FILE#		
	PLANNING (multifamily and non-residence of the section of the sect	nity Developmen	change of use) t Department		
· ·			10. 2945-091-01-00le	· ·	
SUBDIVISION		CURRENT FAIR MAI	CURRENT FAIR MARKET VALUE OF STRUCTURE \$ 132, 770		
FILING BLK	LOT	ESTIMATED REMODELING COST \$ 3000.00			
OWNER MIKE K	ELLY	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: BEFORE AFTER CONSTRUCTION			
ADDRESS 2478	INDUSTRIAL	USE OF ALL EXIS	USE OF ALL EXISTING BLDGS		
`	3924	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: REPIONEC			
APPLICANT BURNHATE  ADDRESS 476 TT  TELEPHONE 210-05	OONLIGHT DRIVE		AIR SALON	<u>-</u>	
✓ Submittal requirements a			ovements and Development) document.	- -	
ZONE C-2		SPECIAL CONDITIONS: <u>ONTERIOR</u> Remedel			
PARKING REQUIREMENT: NA		only			
LANDSCAPING/SCREENING	REQUIRED: YESNO X	CENSUSTRACT	TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX	_	
I hereby acknowledge that I ha	ave read this application and the in	formation is correct; I agi	Development Department Director. The structure pleted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been provements in the public right-of-way must be nents must be completed or guaranteed prior all be maintained in an acceptable and health ondition is required by the Grand Junction Zoningeree to comply with any and all codes, ordinance uply shall result in legal action, which may include	es,	
but not necessarily be limited  Applicant's Signature			Date 3-12-04		
Department Approval	she Magn			1	
			TAY Y	<u> </u>	

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

YES

(White: Planning) (Yellow

Utility Accounting

Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required:

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Date